MIO Extension SBCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 29-Jul-2011
Features
MIO-5270 AMD® G- Series MI/O Extension SBC, DDR3, HDMI,
48-bit LVDS, VGA, 2 GbE, CFast, iManager, MIOe
�� Embedded AMD® G- Series Single Core/ Dual Core processor + AMD A50M
FCH, 1 x DDR3 memory support upto 4 GB
�� DirectX® 11, 2D/3D Acceleration, multiple display: 48-bit LVDS, HDMI, VGA

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache LVDS VGA HDMI GbE1 GbE2 Audio RS-232/
422/485
RS-
232
USB
2.0 GPIO SATAII Cfast miniPCIe MIOe Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
MIO-5270S-S0A1E AMD T40R
1.0G SC 512 KB L2 48-bit Yes Yes 1 1 Yes 1 3 6 8-bit 2 1 1 Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-5270D-S0A1E AMD T40E
1.0G DC 512 KB L2 48-bit Yes Yes 1 1 Yes 1 3 6 8-bit 2 1 1 Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-5270S-S2A1E AMD T44R
1.2G SC 512 KB L2 48-bit Yes Yes 1 1 Yes 1 3 6 8-bit 2 1 1 Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-5270D-S6A1E AMD T56N
1.65G DC 1 MB  L2 48-bit Yes Yes 1 1 Yes 1 3 6 8-bit 2 1 1 Yes Active 0 ~ 60° C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
MIO-5270 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
1700006291 SATA1 cable 7P/ 7P 30cm C=R 180/90 1
1703150102 SATA 10cm power cable 1